

Fairfax Focus

State of Kansas Awards Key Mission-Critical Contract to Fairfax Software

Fairfax Software is pleased to announce that it has been recently awarded a contract by the Kansas Department of Revenue (KDOR) to provide a single software solution to process remittances, forms, attachments, documents, correspondence, envelopes, and W2/1099's; all tax mail received by KDOR. This contract was awarded following a thorough competitive procurement process undertaken by KDOR, which culminated in Fairfax Software being the winner of the procurement.



Click to read the full article



Join Fairfax Software for a webinar on **April 8, 2021 at 1pm EST** that will address digital transformation in regards to the DMV. This session will be co-hosted by Hyland and will demonstrate the wide array of resources that both companies have to assist the DMV with it's digital transformation efforts.

Register Now

State of Indiana Awards Key Mission-Critical Contract to Fairfax Software

Fairfax Software is pleased to announce that it has been recently awarded a contract by the Indiana Department of Revenue (INDOR) to implement a single software solution to process remittances, forms, attachments, documents, correspondence, envelopes, and W2/1099's; all tax mail received. This solution will be based on the award-winning Quick Modules 5.0 software suite which is an industry leading platform used by more state and local revenue agencies for remittance processing and data capture than any competitive system. For the last eight (8) years, Fairfax Software's awardwinning signature product Quick Modules has been in use at INDOR to process remittances of the incoming mail using the NCR (NYSE: NCR) iTran and ibml ImageTrac highspeed scanners. As part of this new contract, Fairfax Software will implement the latest version of the Quick Modules 5.0 software suite which provides a



Click to read full article

processing and data capture.

single platform designed to process virtually all of INDOR's inbound mail and electronic transactions for payment

Trade Show Update

Please note, Fairfax Software will post Trade Show information as it becomes available since many events have been canceled due to COVID-19.

<u>Sales</u>

sales@fairfaxsoftware.com

Michael D. Minter VP Sales & Marketing (877) 627-8325 Ext. 103 Steve Waters Sr Account Executive (916) 792-2999 Patrick Cortez Sr. Account Manager Federal Sales (877) 627-8325 Ext. 156

Nathaly Cespedes

Account Representative Latin American Sales (877) 627-8325 Ext. 381 **Drew Russell** Sr Business Solutions Consultant (817) 875-5711 Dan Sabre Sr Account Executive (216) 704-6739

Lauren Gourley

Marketing Coordinator (877) 627-8325 Ext. 402

Support Services

helpdesk@fairfaxsoftware.com

Robert Castello Director of Support Services (877) 627-8325 Ext. 366 Beth Ritter Deputy Director, Customer Support (813) 440-4528 Ext. 1042

Fairfax Software | fairfaxsoftware.com



Fairfax Software | 2005 Pan Am Circle, Suite 110, Suite 110, Tampa, FL 33607

<u>Unsubscribe {recipient's email}</u>

Customer Contact Data Notice

Sent by sales@fairfaxsoftware.com powered by



Try email marketing for free today!